
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Date
Recorded= 2021/10; Name= REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202110070004
89260

10/07/2021
10:53:21

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
RITA S

202110150005
03340

10/15/2021
03:21:30

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JAMES
TUESDAY

Instr
#:20210526000
257260

202110250005
17030

10/25/2021
02:47:17

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCNAIR
LAWRENCE

Instr
#:20210623000
306370


