Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/10; Name= REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110070004 89260	10:53:21	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT RITA S						
202110150005 03340	03:21:30	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JAMES TUESDAY					Instr #:20210526000 257260	
202110250005 17030	02:47:17	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNAIR LAWRENCE					Instr #:20210623000 306370	